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Foreign Currency Exchange rates

Currency
usb
ZAR
EUR

*CONVENTIONAL QUOTES
USD CROSS RATES

Buy Sell
16.5682 18.3122
1.1094 1.2262
1.2686 1.4022
0.0667 0.0737
142.2800 157.2500
0.6213 0.6866
1.3247 1.4642
0.7592 0.8392

Mid

17.4402
1.1678
1.3354
0.0702

149.7650
0.6540
1.3945
0.7992

*CONVENTIONAL QUOTES
GBP CROSS RATES

Buy Sell
221251 24.4541
18.0717 19.9739
189.9964 209.9960
1.9399 2.1442
1.7690 1.9553
1.0139 1.1206

Mid

23.2896

19.0228
199.9962
2.0421
1.8621
1.0673

*CONVENTIONAL QUOTES

EUR CROSS RATES

Buy Sell Mid
19.3484 21.3850 20.3667
0.8308 0.9182 0.8745
15.8036 17.4671 16.6353
166.1508 183.6403  174.8956
1.6965 1.8751 1.7858
1.5470 1.7099 1.6284
0.8866 0.9800 0.9333

Under the conventional quotes, the USD is the base currency in all instances except for the following currencies, EUR, GBP, AUD and BWP.

Other European
Countries Mid-rates

Other Asian
Countries Mid-rates

*CONVENTIONAL QUOTES

ZWG CROSS RATES (WBWS)
Buy Sell
25.2423 27.8993
0.6400 0.6728
30.2536 31.8051
34.5956 36.3697
1.8186 1.9119
5.4955 5.7774
16.9416 17.8104
0.0512 0.0538
0.0293 0.0308

Mid
26.5708
0.6564
31.0294
35.4826
1.8653
5.6365
17.3760
0.0525
0.0301

COMESA Mid-Rates

INTERBANK RATE
**For these Please call **For these Please call **For these Please call
Treasury Treasury Treasury
USD/ZWG EUROPE ASIA AFRICA
26.5708 Currency Mid Currency Mid Currency Mid
EUR 1.1678 CNY 7.1352 KES 129.25
GBP 13354 INR 88.7262 MWK 1,733.6700
™MW 23.7750
MONEY MARKET INDICATIVE RATES
SOFR (USD) ZWG MONEY MARKET INDICATIVE RATES USD MONEY MARKET INDICATIVE RATES
1 Month 3 Months 6 Months 30 Days 60 Days 90 Days 180 Days 1 Year 30 Days 60 Days 90 Days 180 Days
4.33997% 4.36344% 4.37600% 7.50% 7.50% 7.80% 7.90% 8.00% 5-100K 4.00% 4.50% 5.00%  6.00%
101-250K 4.50% 5.00% 550% 6.25%
251-500K 4.75% 5.50% 6.25%  7.50%

DISCLAIMER: This publication has been prepared by First Capital Bank Limited and is provided to you for information purposes only. Prices shown in this publication are indicative and First Capital Bank Limited is not offering to buy or sell or solciting offers
to buy or sell any finandial instrument. The information contained in this publication has been obtained from sources that First Capital Bank Limited believes to be reliable, but First Capital Bank Limited does not represent or warrant that it is accurate or
complete. The views in this publication are those of First Capital Bank Limited and are subject to change, and First Capital Bank Limited has no obligation to update its opinions or the information in this publication
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The Big Bank brings you the new,
faster and secure banking solution
to make life so much easier.

Remember to Open a Digital
Account Today.

View all accounts
Face recognition and Biometric log-in

Quick Pay for favourites

| Make Zipit payments |
Instant Bill payments
Share P.O.P's

Download todayeon:
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First Capital Bank is a Registered Commercial Bank and a member of the Deposit Protection Scheme. Terms and conditions apply.

Unrestricted

1 Year
6.50%
7.50%
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