

26-Sep-2025

Foreign Currency Exchange rates

	*CONVENTIONAL C	QUOTES		*CONVENTIONAL Q	*CONVENTION	NAL QUOTES		*CONVENTIONAL QUOTES					
	USD CROSS RATES			GBP CROSS RATES			EU	R CROSS RAT	ES	ZWG CROSS RATES (WBWS)			
Currency	Buy	Sell	Mid	Buy	Sell	Mid	Buy	Sell	Mid	Buy	Sell	Mid	
USD										25.2423	27.8993	26.5708	
ZAR	16.5682	18.3122	17.4402	22.1251	24.4541	23.2896	19.3484	21.3850	20.3667	0.6400	0.6728	0.6564	
EUR	1.1094	1.2262	1.1678							30.2536	31.8051	31.0294	
GBP	1.2686	1.4022	1.3354				0.8308	0.9182	0.8745	34.5956	36.3697	35.4826	
BWP	0.0667	0.0737	0.0702	18.0717	19.9739	19.0228	15.8036	17.4671	16.6353	1.8186	1.9119	1.8653	
JPY	142.2800	157.2500	149.7650	189.9964	209.9960	199.9962	166.1508	183.6403	174.8956	5.4955	5.7774	5.6365	
AUD	0.6213	0.6866	0.6540	1.9399	2.1442	2.0421	1.6965	1.8751	1.7858	16.9416	17.8104	17.3760	
CAD	1.3247	1.4642	1.3945	1.7690	1.9553	1.8621	1.5470	1.7099	1.6284	0.0512	0.0538	0.0525	
CHF	0.7592	0.8392	0.7992	1.0139	1.1206	1.0673	0.8866	0.9800	0.9333	0.0293	0.0308	0.0301	

Under the conventional quotes, the USD is the base currency in all instances except for the following currencies, EUR, GBP, AUD and BWP.

Other Asian Countries Mid-rates COMESA Mid-Rates INTERBANK RATE **For these Please call Treasury **For these Please call Treasury **For these Please call Treasury Currency Mid CNY 7.1352 26.5708 Currency Mid EUR 1.1678 Currency Mid KES GBP 1.3354 INR 88.7262 MWK 1,733.6700 ZMW 23.7750 MONEY MARKET INDICATIVE RATES

SOFR (USD)			ZWG MONEY MARKET INDICATIVE RATES						USD MONEY MARKET INDICATIVE RATES					
1 Month	3 Months	6 Months	30 Days	60 Days	90 Days	180 Days	1 Year			30 Days	60 Days	90 Days	180 Days	1 Year
4.33997%	4.36344%	4.37600%	7.50%	7.50%	7.80%	7.90%	8.00%		5-100K	4.00%	4.50%	5.00%	6.00%	6.50%
									101-250K	4.50%	5.00%	5.50%	6.25%	7.50%
									251-500K	4.75%	5.50%	6.25%	7.50%	8.50%

DISCLAIMER: This publication has been prepared by First Capital Bank Limited and is provided to you for information purposes only. Prices shown in this publication are indicative and First Capital Bank Limited is not offering to buy or sell or soliciting offers to buy or sell any financial instrument. The information contained in this publication has been obtained from sources that First Capital Bank Limited believes to be reliable, but First Capital Bank Limited does not represent or warrant that it is accurate or complete. The views in this publication are those of First Capital Bank Limited and are subject to change, and First Capital Bank Limited has no obligation to update its opinions or the information in this publication.

UNRESTRICTED

